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Hans
Torbjorn
Lars
Aarre
Johnny
Thomas
Monica
UlIf
Bent
Eva
Irene
Asta
Kent
Kenth
Mats
Sven-Ake
Leif

Bo

Ulf
Inge
Rolf
Mats
Rolf
Lotta
Christer
Lars
Thorleif
Carl Erik
Bjorn
Anders
Bengt
Kent
Thomas
ulf
Hakan
Leif
Jorgen
Lena
Ingolf
Sven
Karin
Lena
Stefan
Orvar
Jens
Goran
Anders
Gert-Ake
Arne
Kjell
Per

Caj

Par
Per-Olof
Floyd
Thomas
Mats
Tommy
Ing-Britt
Eva

Olsson
Johansson
Aberg
Tossavainen
Skoogh
Grafton
Jildenhem
Gidenskold
Carlsen
Kristiansson
Wivesson
Roth
Karlsson
Jildenhem
Rosenskald
Axelsson
Nilsson
Roth
Bengtsson
Lydevik
Svensson
Bengtsén
Sjostrom
Bengtsén
Aronsson
Lindvall
Andersson
Rydberg
Karlsson
Eidergard
Leidhem
Nilsson
Holmsten
Severinsson
Gustavsson
Carlsson
Nanzell
Holmsten
Bengtsson
Johansson
Porsmyr
Steene
Bengtsson
Bengtsson
Birkebaek
Aberg
Hultman
Norrman
Edlund
Wivesson
Nilsson
Holmgren
Steen
Adolfsson
Holmberg
Rasmusson
Karlsson
Svensson
Goransson
Andersson

OMG1 OMG2 OMG3 OMG4 OMG5 TOTALT:
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74
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76
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68
77
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68
76
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82
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80
68
74
75
73
76
70
76
78
81
83
0
71
77
76
75
74
0
77
0
76
76
86
83
79
86
85
81
90
0
78
0
71
0
72
79
0
81
86
85
87
74
0
80
0
0
0

71
76
78
73
78
75
73
77
80
83
86
74
72
77
77
73
74
77
0
80
77
79
76
81
86
85
78
88
78
85
0
0
0
79
0
77
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72
73
75
77
77
74
84
80
75
84
96
79
0
0
74
77
79
72
72
81
82
0
78
77
72
82
0
75
93
83
0
74
81
81
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69
78
78
78
77
77
69
75
77
75
79
71
74
68
70
0
78
81
76
78
0
78
76
75
80
71
84
84
0
85
71
72
0
71
84
0
77
80
81
87
0
0

368
369
375
377
377
378
378
383
392
402
429
292
294
296
297
305
305
307
307
310
312
312
316
316
317
324
327
328
336
349
217
222
229
231
233
237
243
245
248
260
261
148
148
154
154
158
158
160
168
182
73
73
76
77
77
79
80
81
85
90



